TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Please use as a guide only as final construction & drum parameters may differ from this data sheet
  To view all our cable products please navigate to the following web link.
Nexans – Olex Trading as Olex Australia Pty Limited  (a Nexans company) – Head Office Level 15, 300 La Trobe Street, Melbourne, Victoria 3012 Australia PH: +61 3 9281 4444
COMMERCIAL IN CONFIDENCE
Olex Australia Pty Limited
ABN 61 087 542 863
Level 8N, 130 Lonsdale Street, Melbourne
Victoria 3000, Australia
Telephone +61 3 9281 4444
      29 September 25
DESCRIPTION:   3   Conductors   70 mm2  Stranded  Compacted  H68  Aluminium,
Semiconductive Conductor Screen (0.3 mm min wall), 19/33 kV TR-XLPE Insulated
(8.0 mm  nom wall),  Strippolex Insulation Screen (0.6 mm min wall),  Helical
Copper  Screened  (26 x 0.85 mm),  Laid  up,  foamed polypropylene Taped, PVC
(5V-90)  Sheathed  (1.6 mm  nom  wall),  HD Polyethylene Sheathed (1.7 mm nom
wall),  to  AS/NZS 1429.1,  AS/NZS 4026.
______________________________________________________________________________
Ident Number:  70-33-3C-A-X-26X.85
Colour Code:
Insulation  Natural
Core identification: Red, White, Blue ident tapes under the metallic screen
Sheath      Black, metre marked at 1 metre intervals
Physical Properties:
      Cable dimensions :
Overall cable diameter:       70.3 mm nom ± 2.0 mm
Diameter over laying-up :     63.0 mm
Diameter over metal screen :  29.3 mm
Diameter over insulation :    26.0 mm
Conductor Diameter : 9.7 mm
Net mass of cable: 3662 kg/km
      Recommended minimum internal bending radius :
Pulling In : 1800 mm
Set in Position : 1100 mm
      Recommended maximum safe pulling/working tension :
Conductors : 9.1 kN
Electrical Properties:
Maximum conductor resistance = 0.443 ohm/km
Minimum insulation resistance = 15160 megohm.km
Capacitance of main conductor = 0.143 µF/km
Despatch Parameters:
Lengths 1 x    500 m
Internal drum size 2400 mm x 1400 mm B x 1300 mm
Overall drum size 2400 mm x 1520 mm (Steel Drum)
Gross mass per drum       2399 kg
Recommended minimum barrel diameter  1300 mm
Cable is metre marked.
*Subject to change without notice*
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Please use as a guide only as final construction & drum parameters may differ from this data sheet
  To view all our cable products please navigate to the following web link.
Nexans – Olex Trading as Olex Australia Pty Limited  (a Nexans company) – Head Office Level 15, 300 La Trobe Street, Melbourne, Victoria 3012 Australia PH: +61 3 9281 4444
COMMERCIAL IN CONFIDENCE
Olex Australia Pty Limited
ABN 61 087 542 863
Level 8N, 130 Lonsdale Street, Melbourne
Victoria 3000, Australia
Telephone +61 3 9281 4444
      29 September 25
DESCRIPTION:   3   Conductors  185 mm2  Stranded  Compacted  H68  Aluminium,
Semiconductive Conductor Screen (0.3 mm min wall), 19/33 kV TR-XLPE Insulated
(8.0 mm  nom wall),  Strippolex Insulation Screen (0.6 mm min wall),  Helical
Copper  Screened  (52 x 0.85 mm),  Laid  up,  foamed polypropylene Taped, PVC
(5V-90)  Sheathed  (1.8 mm  nom  wall),  HD Polyethylene Sheathed (1.9 mm nom
wall),  to  AS/NZS 1429.1,  AS/NZS 4026.
______________________________________________________________________________
Ident Number:  185-33-3C-A-X-52X.85
Insulation  Natural
Core identification: Red, White, Blue ident tapes under the metallic screen
Sheath      Black, metre marked at 1 metre intervals
Physical Properties:
      Cable dimensions :
Overall cable diameter:       84.5 mm nom ± 2.1 mm
Diameter over laying-up :     76.4 mm
Diameter over metal screen :  35.5 mm
Diameter over insulation :    32.0 mm
Conductor Diameter : 15.7 mm
Net mass of cable: 5986 kg/km
      Recommended minimum internal bending radius :
Pulling In : 2100 mm
Set in Position : 1300 mm
      Recommended maximum safe pulling/working tension :
Conductors : 20.0 kN
Electrical Properties:
       Maximum conductor resistance = 0.164 ohm/km
Minimum insulation resistance = 11090 megohm.km
Capacitance of main conductor = 0.196 µF/km
Despatch Parameters:
Lengths 1 x    500 m
     Internal drum size 2550 mm x 1800 mm B x 1800 mm
Overall drum size 2550 mm x 2020 mm (Steel Drum)
Gross mass per drum       3821 kg
Recommended minimum barrel diameter  1640 mm
Cable is metre marked.
*Subject to change without notice*
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Please use as a guide only as final construction & drum parameters may differ from this data sheet
  To view all our cable products please navigate to the following web link.
Nexans – Olex Trading as Olex Australia Pty Limited  (a Nexans company) – Head Office Level 15, 300 La Trobe Street, Melbourne, Victoria 3012 Australia PH: +61 3 9281 4444
COMMERCIAL IN CONFIDENCE
Olex Australia Pty Limited
ABN 61 087 542 863
Level 8N, 130 Lonsdale Street, Melbourne
Victoria 3000, Australia
Telephone +61 3 9281 4444
29 September 25
DESCRIPTION:   3   Conductors  240 mm2  Stranded  Compacted  H68  Aluminium,
Semiconductive Conductor Screen (0.3 mm min wall), 19/33 kV TR-XLPE Insulated
(8.0 mm  nom wall),  Strippolex Insulation Screen (0.6 mm min wall),  Helical
Copper  Screened  (52 x 0.85 mm),  Laid  up,  foamed polypropylene Taped, PVC
(5V-90)  Sheathed  (1.9 mm  nom  wall),  HD Polyethylene Sheathed (2.0 mm nom
wall),  to  AS/NZS 1429.1,  AS/NZS 4026.
______________________________________________________________________________
Ident Number:  240-33-3C-X-HDS
Colour Code:
Insulation  Natural
Core identification: Red, White, Blue ident tapes under the metallic screen
Sheath      Black, metre marked at 1 metre intervals
Physical Properties:
      Cable dimensions :
Overall cable diameter:       90.0 mm nom ± 2.1 mm
Diameter over laying-up :     81.4 mm
Diameter over metal screen :  37.8 mm
Diameter over insulation :    34.3 mm
Conductor Diameter : 18.0 mm
Net mass of cable: 6840 kg/km
      Recommended minimum internal bending radius :
 Pulling In : 2300 mm
Set in Position : 1400 mm
      Recommended maximum safe pulling/working tension :
Conductors : 20.0 kN
Electrical Properties:
Maximum conductor resistance =         0.125 ohm/km
Minimum insulation resistance = 10060 megohm.km
Capacitance of main conductor = 0.216 µF/km
Despatch Parameters:
Lengths 1 x    500 m
Internal drum size 2800 mm x 1800 mm B x 1800 mm
Overall drum size 2800 mm x 2020 mm (Steel Drum)
Gross mass per drum       4322 kg
Recommended minimum barrel diameter  1660 mm
Cable is metre marked.
*Subject to change without notice*
In Store
YOUR PARTNER IN POWER
Cable Accessories & Earthing Specialists Since 1967
Email
*Disclaimer - The information provided in this document is general information only. It has been prepared without taking into account your objectives, personal situation or needs. Before acting on this information, you
should consider the appropriateness of it and use your own judgement to evaluate the suitability of a product for a certain purpose, having regard to your own objectives, personal situation and needs. You should consult
a professional where appropriate.
To the extent permitted by law, GVK disclaims any and all guarantees, undertakings and warranties, expressed or implied, and is not liable for any loss or damage whatsoever (including human or computer error,
negligent or otherwise, or incidental or consequential loss or damage) arising out of, or in connection with, any use or reliance on the information in this document.
While every attempt has been made to ensure the information in this document is free of errors, GVK does not make any representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or
current. GVK expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
GVK reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information at any time without notice.
National Logistics
Capability
On Hand Technical
Team
Product Training
In-house & On-site
Australia
Wide
Training Expert
Solutions
A Purchasing Process That Suits You
GVK takes pride in selecting exceptional, service-focused team members who are
passionate about our business, our products, and most importantly, serving you - our
valued customer.​ Our purchasing process is tailored to suit your business needs,
ensuring a seamless and efficient experience from quote, order placement and delivery.
Online Phone or Fax